A
Vypracoval
Created
Kontroloval
Inspected
Schv§lil
Approved
Klasifikace

NON-CORROSIVE GASES
NON-TOXIC GASES
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROCESS INLET CONNECTION:
LPBPVS JX XX XX XX XX XXXX XXXX XX XXXX
- WITHOUT (NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE)
- WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
- BOURDON TUBE
INLET GAUGE TYPE:
00
01
BT
EXAMPLE: LPBPVSJRD1A4BTBTM06SM06S010001
- WITHOUT (NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE)
- WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
- BOURDON TUBE
PORTING CODE:
R - RIGHT INLET
L - LEFT INLET
OUTLET PRESSURE:
A4 - 0,25 BAR
A3 - 0,45 BAR
A2 - 1,3 BAR
BX - 3 BAR  (ONLY FOR INLET PRESSURE 40 BAR)
INLET PRESSURE:
D1 - 12 BAR
E1 - 40 BAR
OUTLET GAUGE TYPE:
00
01
BT
N14F - NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE
M03S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM SS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING 6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING 8MM SS
MORE VERSIONS ON LIST OF CONNECTIONS
RELIEF CONNECTION:
00 - WITHOUT (NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE)
01 - WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
RV - PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
       (FOR OUTLET PRESSURE 1,3 BAR / 3 BAR)
PROCESS OUTLET CONNECTION:
N14F - NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE
M03S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM SS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING 6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING 8MM SS
MORE VERSIONS ON LIST OF CONNECTIONS
LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14F - NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE
M03B - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM BRASS
M06B - COMPRESSION FITTING 6MM BRASS
M08B - COMPRESSION FITTING 8MM BRASS
M10B - COMPRESSION FITTING 10MM BRASS
M12B - COMPRESSION FITTING 12MM BRASS
M03S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM SS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING 6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING 8MM SS
M10S - COMPRESSION FITTING 10MM SS
M12S - COMPRESSION FITTING 12MM SS
IX2B - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/8" BRASS
IX4B - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" BRASS
IX6B - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" BRASS
IX8B - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" BRASS
IX2S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/8" SS
IX4S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" SS
IX6S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" SS
IX8S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" SS
H04B - HOSE NOZ MET 4.8 MM BRASS
H06B - HOSE NOZ MET 6.4 MM BRASS
H08B - HOSE NOZ MET 8.0 MM BRASS
H04S - HOSE NOZ MET 4.8 MM SS
H06S - HOSE NOZ MET 6.4 MM SS
H08S - HOSE NOZ MET 8.0 MM SS